
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 103728496

Data publicarii	02.10.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 629,41 RON - 629,41 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU FY 2.5 (H07V-U) buc 30 1.51 45.38 1 CABLU FY 2.5 (H07V-U) buc 30 1.51 45.38 2 CABLU MYYM 3*1.5 (H05VV-F C05VV-K) buc 10 3.53 35.29 3 CABLU MYYM 3*2.5 (H05VV-F C05VV-K) buc 10 5.46 54.62 4 INTR ST ARKEDIA buc 2 12.61 25.21 5 COMUTATOR ST ARKEDIA buc 2 14.29 28.57 6 PRIZA SIMPLA ST CU CP ARKEDIA buc 2 15.13 30.25 7 PRIZA DUBLA PT VIKO GRI buc 2 24.37 48.74 8 DULIE BACHELITA E 27 KLASS buc 4 3.36 13.45 9 BEC LED 13W RECE BRAYTRON buc 4 10.08 40.34 10 INTRERUPATOR CRUCE ST ARKEDIA buc 3 20.17 60.50 11 SIG AUT 1P 10A ABB buc 2 17.65 35.29 12 SIG AUT 1P 25A ABB buc 3 17.65 52.94 13 BUTON SONERIE PT VIOLA buc 1 8.40 8.40 14 DRIVER LED 48W buc 3 37.82 113.45 15 INTR CAP SCARA ST ARKEDIA buc 2 18.49 36.97 TOTAL 629.41
